con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1872
2 3140
3 2769
4 523
5 1154
6 860
7 554
8 739
9 942
10 2113
11 826
12 2054
13 1522
14 2085
15 4330
16 2157
17 3003
18 2017
19 2172
20 1047
21 1012
22 1827
23 1984
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

ATLETA

RUSSO ANTONIO
LONGHIN ALESSANDRO
BERNARDELLI TOMMASO
BELLOMO TOMMASO
SILVA EDOARDO CARLO
FORTUNATO PIETRO
PORRO MICHELE
RAPISARDA GIOVANNI
IMBRIANI GIORGIO
URRICO MATHIAS
RATTI FRANCESCO
MACCHIA FRANCESCO
CATTANEO FRANCESCO
VACCARI ENEA

MAHE DUQUE DAVID
SPERA GIULIO TIAGO
D'AQUARO CARLO MARIA
PEVERELLI SIMONE

DI MONTE STEFANO
GIANFREDA MARINO
CAPELLI LORENZO
MASELLI RICCARDO
GHIONI GIACOMO

4" TAPPA - PADERNO DUGNANO - 11/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI EUROATLETICA 2002

GARA 14_ESO M 2014 - PROVVISORIA
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ISR

EM10

EM10 2
EM10 3
EM10 4
EM10 5
EM10 6
EM10 7
EM10 8
EM10 9
EM10 10
EM10 11
EM10 12
EM10 13
EM10 14
EM10 15
EM10 16
EM10 17
EM10 18
EM10 19
EM10 20
EM10 21
EM10 22
EM10 23

SOCIETA'
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

TEMPO

00:03:18.665
00:03:19.164
00:03:22.417
00:03:24.164
00:03:24.414
00:03:25.664
00:03:25.666
00:03:26.164
00:03:27.414
00:03:27.919
00:03:29.666
00:03:31.416
00:03:31.417
00:03:32.418
00:03:32.668
00:03:33.665
00:03:33.671
00:03:34.671
00:03:35.672
00:03:36.915
00:03:38.168
00:03:38.678
00:03:39.420



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

3281
2435
2873
4241
1464
766
2396
4354
1368
2915
3098
2103
2854
1520
546
1030
777
2350
1555
2464
533
2347
2092
839
1966
2914
2061
4235
2997
2097
1440
3702
1588
838
597
3264
3675
717
1013
1793
3892

FIORE LORENZO

PINNA RICCARDO
FLORIO MILO
SANGALLI GABRIELE
GIUDICI LORENZO
BUETI MATTIA

FERA RICCARDO
LICATA JACOPO
COSTA ALEX
GIACALONE MATTIA
FATICHENTI FLAVIO
MANONI MICHELE
GHEZZI GREGORIO
CANNATELLI GIACOMO MARIA
MAZZEO CLAUDIO
PACCHETTI LORENZO
CUNI RICCARDO

FAINI NICOL

GATTI MATTEO
COLOMBO CASSARINO CRISTIAN
FIORONI FABRIZIO
CAPELLETTI GABRIELE
CODAZZI SAMUELE
SORRENTINO VITTORIO
CRIVELLARO DAVIDE
GIACALONE ENEA
CHIGNOLI ALESSIO
PROVENZALE STEFANO
REVELLI ELIA GIOVANNI
DI NARDO GIACOMO
PATTANO TOMMASO
RIVA ANDREA

ROSSI BENEDETTO
SORRENTINO VALERIO
SILIPRANDI LUPO
MARNONI MATTEO
GRILLO GIOELE
GUALANDRIS MATTEO
CAPELLI RICCARDO
GIULIANI STEFANO CHRISTIA
PREGNOLATO DIEGO

LTItttk kL(<LE<LEERL«L

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MIO076 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

00:03:40.671
00:03:42.919
00:03:43.424
00:03:43.676
00:03:44.922
00:03:44.924
00:03:45.920
00:03:46.430
00:03:46.672
00:03:47.937
00:03:48.184
00:03:48.676
00:03:48.926
00:03:49.177
00:03:49.678
00:03:49.922
00:03:50.182
00:03:50.434
00:03:50.908
00:03:51.182
00:03:51.680
00:03:52.117
00:03:52.673
00:03:53.180
00:03:53.929
00:03:54.174
00:03:54.176
00:03:55.174
00:03:56.176
00:03:57.432
00:03:59.427
00:04:00.428
00:04:00.678
00:04:01.925
00:04:02.428
00:04:02.681
00:04:04.425
00:04:05.177
00:04:08.924
00:04:10.671
00:04:12.920



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

3544
4381
3117
3833
3097
765
2844
1164
2463
704
2155
1001
1386
4293

COLITTI ANDREA
CASAGRANDE ELIA
BOSSI FRANCESCO
FRANCINI NICOLO'
D'APOLITO EDOARDO
BRIOSCHI DANIELE
GORLA MATTEO
ANNESE EDOARDO
COBELLI FILIPPO
CHIAROTTO CHRISTIAN
SORDI RICCARDO
ABDELSALAM OMAR MOHAMED MOU
MELZI YUCHEN PAOLO
LODATO ENRICO

I L

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

00:04:15.419
00:04:16.422
00:04:21.669
00:04:23.167
00:04:24.167
00:04:24.669
00:04:32.422
00:04:33.164
00:04:35.913
00:04:41.413
00:04:44.161
00:05:07.404
00:05:17.148
00:07:34.888



